8. PARTS LIST

This parts list is limited to giving part numbers for complete poker heads, flexible
drives and their component parts and complete couplings. A separate manual is
available from Fairport Construction Equipment Ltd giving full details on servicing and
maintenance procedures on poker heads, couplings and flexible drives and includes
full details on spare parts complete with parts diagrams.

Description

281 poker head
385 poker head
501 poker head c/w sleeve
651 poker head c/w sleeve

3metre flexible drive for 281 poker
Outer case for above
Inner core for above

5metre flexible shaft for 281 poker
Outer case for above
Inner core for above

6 meter flexible drive for 281 poker
Outer case for above
Inner core complete

3meter flexible drive for 501, 385, 651 pokers
Outer case for above
Inner core for above

5metre flexible shaft for 501, 385. 651 pokers
Outer case for above
Inner flex for above

6 meter flexible drive for 501,385, 651 pokers
Outer case for above
Inner core for above

Couplings:
Metrix
CEL
Winget
Dynapac
Wacker
Warsop
Fyne
CEL sq. drive

Part No.

W92106
W92013
W92019
W92031

W92111
W92110
W92081
W92287
W92288
W92289
W92492
W92515
W92516

W92040
W92041
W92042
W92287
W92288
W92289
W92215
W92515
W92516

W92050
W92051
W92051
W92051
W92051
W92283
W92054
W92518

‘O’ ring for couplings and 385, 501 and 651 flexible shafts W81107

‘O’ ring for 281 flexible shafts
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