## 8. PARTS LIST

This parts list is limited to giving part numbers for complete poker heads, flexible drives and their component parts and complete couplings. A separate manual is available from Fairport Construction Equipment Ltd giving full details on servicing and maintenance procedures on poker heads, couplings and flexible drives and includes full details on spare parts complete with parts diagrams.

Description	Part No.
281 poker head 385 poker head 501 poker head c/w sleeve 651 poker head c/w sleeve	W92106 W92013 W92019 W92031
3metre flexible drive for 281 poker Outer case for above Inner core for above 5metre flexible shaft for 281 poker Outer case for above Inner core for above 6 meter flexible drive for 281 poker Outer case for above Inner core complete	W92111 W92110 W92081 W92287 W92288 W92289 W92492 W92515 W92516
3meter flexible drive for 501, 385, 651 pokers Outer case for above Inner core for above 5metre flexible shaft for 501, 385. 651 pokers Outer case for above Inner flex for above 6 meter flexible drive for 501,385, 651 pokers Outer case for above Inner core for above	W92040 W92041 W92042 W92287 W92288 W92289 W92215 W92515 W92516
Couplings:  Metrix CEL Winget Dynapac Wacker Warsop Fyne CEL sq. drive	W92050 W92051 W92051 W92051 W92051 W92283 W92054 W92518

<sup>&#</sup>x27;O' ring for couplings and 385, 501 and 651 flexible shafts W81107 'O' ring for 281 flexible shafts W81100